
STATE HIGHWAY 29

SCHOFIELD AV  (HWY JJ)

SHOREY AV

COUNTY ROAD J

ROSS AV

HOWLAND AV

NICK AV

JELINEK AV
RYAN ST

ZINSER ST

JONES ST

VON KANEL ST

CAMP PHILLIPS RD

BIRCH ST

ALDERSON ST

WESTON AV
Wednesday, May 21 &

Thursday, May 22

Thursday, May 15
Monday, May 19 &
Tuesday, May 20

Thursday, May 8
& Monday, May 12

Thursday, May 1 & 
Monday, May 5Wednesday, April 31

Wednesday, May 28

Monday, April 28 &
Tuesday, April 29

Thursday, May 29
& Monday, June 2

Tuesday, May 13 &
Wednesday, May 14

Tuesday, May 6 &
Wednesday, May 7

Tuesday, May 27

Tuesday, June 3 &
Wednesday, June 4

Thursday, May 1 & 
Monday, May 5

Village of Weston :
Hydrant Flushing for Spring 2014
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